Multilayer Chip Common Mode Filter– EC MM Series
Operating Temp. : -40℃~+85℃
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
SHAPE, DIMENSIONS AND LAND-PATTERN
Type: EC MM0605 & MM0806 EC  Land Pattern
                                                                                                  Unit: mm

Part Number
Common mode
Impedance
@ 100MHz
Max. DC
Resistance
Max. Rated
Current
Rated Voltage
Withstand
Voltage
Min.Insulation
Resistance
Units  Ω Ω mA Volts Volts MΩ
Symbol  Z DCR Ir VDC Vp IR
CE MM0605H-2-900T 90±20% 5.0 100 5 12.5 100
CE MM0906H Series
Part Number
Common mode
Impedance
@ 100MHz
Max. DC
Resistance
Max. Rated
Current
Rated Voltage
Withstand
Voltage
Min.Insulation
Resistance
Units  Ω Ω mA Volts Volts MΩ
Symbol  Z DCR Ir VDC Vp IR
CE MM0906H-3-300T 30±20% 4.0 50 5 12.5 100
（4）
（3） （1）
（2）
sw

Common mode
Impedance
@ 100MHz
Max. DC
Resistance
Max. Rated
Current
Rated
Voltage
Withstand
Voltage
Min.Insulation
Resistance
Units  Ω Ω mA Volts Volts MΩ
Symbol  Z DCR Ir VDC Vp IR
CE MM0605U-2-120T 12±5 2.5 50 5 12.5 100
CE MM0605U-2-250T 25±20% 3.5 50 5 12.5 100
CE MM0806U Series
Part Number
Common Mode
Impedance
@ 100MHz
Max. DC
Resistance
Max. Rated
Current
Rated
Voltage
Min. Insulation
Resistance
Cutoff
Frequency
(typ.)
Units  Ω Ω mA Volts MΩ GHz
Symbol  Z DCR Ir VDC IR f0
CE MM0806U-2-120T 12±5 2.5 130 5 100 >8
CE MM0806U-2-350T 35±20% 3.5 100 5 100 >6
CE MM0806U-2-470T 47±20% 4.0 100 5 100 6
CE MM0806U-2-900T 90±20% 4.5 100 5 100 3.5
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CME M0605H Series
ECMM0906H Series
SDMM0906H-3-300T